plaats nr

1 1082
2 1019
3 1035
4 1088
5 1071
6 1042
7 1006
8 1067
9 1072
10 1055
11 1021
12 1038
13 1032
14 1101
15 1063
16 1126
17 1030
18 1049
19 1124
20 1013
21 1122
22 1004
23 1064
24 1001
25 1012
26 1117
27 1045
28 1017
29 1091
30 1123
31 1096
32 1092
33 1043
34 1041
35 1084
36 1047
37 1061
38 1036
39 1103
40 1031
41 1125
42 1083
43 1020
44 1068
45 1070
46 1060
47 1114
48 1025
49 1095
50 1029
51 1076
52 1113
53 1110
54 1062

Dynamicarun

AFSTAND halve marathon

naam gemeente geb_jr gesl club categorie uur min sec
Van Lierde Philip Denderleeuw 1977 M  E Aalst m+35 1 12 47
D'Halluin Yves kuurne 1969 M  ktdc m+35 1 16 29
Smets Wim Burst 1972 M Alva m+35 1 17 28
Molemans Luc Ternat 1963 M  DAC m+50 1 17 31
Verschatse Bram Meulebeke 1992 M 0 seniors 1 17 37
Van Belleghem Timothy Assebroek 1983 M  BEHO seniors 1 19 15
Cottyn Jannes Oostnieuwkerk 1992 M  AC Staden seniors 1 19 48
Hoet Elie Gits 1962 M  AVR m+50 1 19 50
Timperman Feli Rumbeke 1975 M AV.R. m+35 1 21 36
Watthy Johan Gistel 1967 M ASS.ARonse m+35 1 22 27
huysentruyt Kenneth  deerlijk 1983 M 0 seniors 1 22 58
Taelman Lucien Waregem 1957 M  leren lopen met m+50 1 24 18
Noreilde Dieter Avelgem 1982 M 0 seniors 1 24 30
Vanbockryck Luc tielt 1967 M m+35 1 24 48
Van Bruwaene Rudi tielt 1952 M  AVMO m+60 1 25 7
Debacker Dieter Wingene 1970 M m+35 1 25 18
Meganck Kris Sint-Lievens-H¢ 1970 M LivinusRunners m+35 1 25 39
verkeyn steven beernem 1977 M  BEHO m+35 1 26 14
Vandenbroucke Klaas Mariakerke-Ge 1981 M seniors 1 26 53
De Meestere Rudi Roeselare 1961 M - m+50 1 27 44
Smeulders Thomas Niel 1972 M  Haraka m+35 1 27 54
Coene Veronique Beernem 1977 V  BEHO m+35 1 28 6
Joos Pauwel Maldegem 1966 M m+35 1 28 21
Boddin Brecht Lichtervelde 1980 M 0 seniors 1 28 58
De Lange Patrick Brakel 1965 M ASVO m+35 1 30 31
Desanghere Bart Zedelgem 1984 M seniors 1 31 10
Vanneste Michaél Marke 1980 M  AB Marke seniors 1 31 23
Devlaminck Luk Tielt 1968 M  AVMO m+35 1 31 40
De Jaeger Andy Oedelem 1978 M m+35 1 31 47
Eecloo Lieze Lichtervelde 1991 \" 0 seniors 1 32 3
Van d'Huynslager Gino Staden 1974 M  AC Staden m+35 1 32 11
Soenens Hannes Assebroek 1981 M seniors 1 33 19
Van Hecke Kristof Tielt 1975 M 0 m+35 1 33 25
Vanacker Mario Tielt 1976 M  Jesse VN sportsc m+35 1 33 32
Van Hulle Katrijn Pittem 1981 vV  AVMO seniors 1 33 59
Verhelst Christophe Passendale 1975 M  ACstaden m+35 1 35 47
Tuttens Sophie Meulebeke 1972 Vv m+35 1 36 35
Tack Davy Oostrozebeke 1979 M 0 seniors 1 37 17
Demeester Jean-Pierre Zwevegem 1962 M  No Limit Team m+50 1 37 52
Mestdagh David Sint-Michiels 1975 M  Beisbroeklopers m+35 1 38 10
Van den Bossche Koen Wakken 1972 M  JCM Mandel Dal m+35 1 38 36
Wuyts Michel Schertenheuve 1956 M m+50 1 39 16
ghyllebert wim Lichtervelde 1974 M CNH m+35 1 39 33
Verhulst Carl Meulebeke 2080 M 0 juniors 1 40 4
Vancompernolle Hugo Ardooie 1952 M 0 m+60 1 40 37
Vandamme Kurt Izegem 1978 M m+35 1 41 13
Patteruw Tom Zwevezele 1979 M seniors 1 41 42
Lannoo Dirk Oostrozebeke 1963 M  AVMO m+50 1 42 9
Pattyn Dominique Ingelmunster 1969 M FLAC m+35 1 42 9
Maes Luc Meulebeke 1952 M  AVMO m+60 1 43 20
Coudenys Joost Meulebeke 1963 M m+50 1 43 26
Spittael Marnix Gent 1963 M m+50 1 43 47
Vanelslander Tom Roeselare 1982 M seniors 1 43 54
Keukeleire Dirk Gent 0 M #N/B 1 44 17
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16,55
16,34
16,33
16,31
15,97
15,86
15,86
15,51
15,35
15,26
15,02
14,98
14,93
14,87
14,84
14,78
14,68
14,57
14,43
14,40
14,37
14,33
14,23
13,99
13,89
13,85
13,81
13,79
13,75
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12,94
12,90
12,84
12,75
12,72
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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77
78
79
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1010
1033
1104
1075
1102
1007
1040
1119
1028
1046
1018
1115
1026
1094
1108
1024
1077
1120
1016
1109
1057
1118
1058
1044
1003
1111
1002
1022
1078
1069

De Brabandere Hilde
Pattyn Lieven
Ducatteeuw Carlo
Buyse Geert
Vermeersch Kurt
Couckhuyt Kristof
Tieghem Kristof
Vanthuyne Mathias
Libbrecht Jordy
Verhaeghe Willem
Devooght Frankie
Caroon tru
Libbrecht Jens
Piccavet Luc

Bex Patricia
Keymeulen Lieven
Gryspeerdt Katrien
Lamont Sylvain

de pestel nancy
Steupevaert Danny
Teerlynck Geert
Vanthuyne Mathias
Verhaeghe Philip
van samang Ann
coene annick
Lafaut Elien
BOSSUYT Dirk
Huysentruyt Paul
Lazou Chantal

De Wilsmaker

Koolskamp
Meulebeke
Meulebeke
Heule
Rumbeke
Meulebeke
Pittem
Hulste
Oostrozebeke
Tielt

Tielt
Waregem
Oostrozebeke
Waregem
Heule

Tielt
Roeselare
Kruishoutem
dentergem
Dentergem
Ardooie
Hulste
Aalter
Brugge

Tielt

Pittem
Waregem
Waregem
Wargegem
Aalter

1977
1972
1976
1964
1972
1979
1978
1977
1990
1979
1954
1966
1988
1958
1959
1972
1972
1954
1971
1970
1968
1977
1962
1970
1971
1994
1956
1955
1964
1954
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m+35

0 m+35

m+35

0 m+35

m+35

0 seniors

WTDT

jcavmo
jcavmo

JC Kruishoutem

m+35
m+35
seniors
seniors
m+50
m+35
seniors
m+50
m+50
m+35
m+35
m+50

mandeldaljoggir m+35

jcavmo

A.S.S.A Ronse
avmo

RecreAZW LLL
LLL Waregem
LLL Waregem

m+35
m+35
m+35
m+50
m+35
m+35
juniors
m+50
m+50
m+35
m+50
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16
21
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15
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50
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48
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40
50
24
29
47
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17
22
55
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21
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36
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45
45
25
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10,77
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